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MODEL CITIES MASS CONVENTION, INC. 

Model Cities 
Multi Purpose Center 
673 Capitol Ave., SW 
Atlanta, Georgia 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Mr. J. D. Newberry 
Mr. Calvin Craig 
Mr. Joe Whitley 

656 Mayland Ave., SW 
1009 Bryon Dr., SW 
325 Orleans St., SE 

Dr. Wiliiam Cox 455 Robinson Ave., SE 

Dr. c. v. McClain 
Mr. Lewis Peters 

340 Glenwood Ave., SE 
797 Pryor St., SW 

Mrs. Alyce Nixon 

Mrs. Rosa Burney 
Mr. John Hood 

703 Cooper St., SW 

712 Garibaldi St. SW 
1163 Windsor St., SW 

Mrs. Beatrice Garland 1011 Smith St . , SW 

Mrs . c. B. Wright 879 McDaniel st.,sw 
Mrs. Martha Weems 123 Vanira St., 

Mrs. Mary O ' Neal 938 Pulliam St . , 
Mrs. Mattie Ansle y 13 1 South Ave., 

Mrs . Ida Wright 672 Fras e r St., 

PROGRAM STAFF 

Lyall W. Scott--------Director 
Elizabeth Lee- - - ------Adair Park 
Elizabeth Parks----- - - Grant Park 
Laverne Maddox-------- Mechanics vi l le 
Eleanor Rakestraw-----Pittsburgh 
Mary Roberts - ---------Peoplestown 
Ruby Coleman----------Summerhill 

SW 

SW 
SE 

SE 

758-2624 
758-7172 
522-5213 
876-2777 
233-7151 
627-5225 
524-0211 
524-5819 
577-135). 
524-1351 
524-4920 
521-2118 
525-1466 
688-1350 
524-9061 
525- 4336 
524- 2105 
627-42 lJ. 
688- 1350 
524-4666 
52 5- 0623 
688-1350 
525-7 039 
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MODEL CITIES MASS CObJ'VENTION, INC. 

OPE:2ATING COMMITTEE CHA IRl\lJ.EN 

EDUCA'):'ION 

Mrs. w. H. Wiggins 746 Brookline Ave. SW 
Mrs. June Cofer 443 Oakland Ave. SW 
Mrs. w. Mckenzie 763 Hill St. SE 
Mrs. Rosa Burney 712 Garibaldi St. SW 
Mrs. Odessa Thomas 931 Fortress Ave. SW 
Mrs. Marion Tillman 958 Dewey St. SW 
Mrs. Estella Terrell 249 Fletcher St. SW 
Mrs. Gloria Gaither 994 Violet Ave. SE 
Mrs. Opal Peek 123 Haygood Ave. SE 
Mrs. Etta McCoy 565 Connally St. SE 
Mrs. Clara Gooch 3 Connally Pl. SE 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

Mr. H. Blankenship 
Mr . Jack Cofer 
Mr. w. McKenzie 
Mrs. L. D. Ross 
Mrs. L. Thompson 
Mr. L. Vaughn 
Mrs. Sadie George 
Mr . Victor Leaf 
Mr. Charles Foster 
Mr. Will Davis 

742 Brookline Ave. SW 
443 Oakland Ave. SE 
763 Hill St. SE 
567 Pulliam St. SW 
PO Box 11075-Stat. A 
950 McDaniel St. SW 
766 Humphries St . SW 
1041 capitol Ave. SW 
561 Martin St. SE 
168 Ormond St. SE 

EMPLOYMENT 

Mr. Charles Acree 702 Brookline Ave. SW 
Mr. Johnny Jackson 448 Sidney St. SE 
Mrs. Dorothy Finney 803 Cooper St. SW 
Mrs. L . ThOmF:SOn PO Box 11075-Stat. A 
Mr. W. A. Edge 489 University Ave. SW 
Mr. Joseph Bellamy 501 Dunbar St. SW 
Mr. Jose ph Carlton 1018 Martin St . SE 
Mr. Willis Weems 1140 Ridge Ave. SW 
Mrs . E. Anderson 607 Terry St. SE 
Mr. Jimmie Kennebrew 79 Richardson ST SE 

753-4642 
688-4454 
627-2267 
521- 2118 
52 5-9755 
755-9552 
758-2478 
525-2641 
525-1098 
524-3581 

758-2363 
688-4454 
627-2267 
688-5711 
525-7955 
523-960~ 
758-3604 
523-4195 
525-9695 
577-906 5 

7 58-2 363 
688-6617 
524-7537 
525-7955 
753-4245 
753-6619 
622-4231 
522-8859 
688-8 340 
523-9094 
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SCV:".T.AL SZRVICES 

Mrs. William Agnew 
Miss Calista Creel 
Mrs. A. T. Salter 
Mrs. Lin den Johnson 
Mrs. Doris Thomas 
Mrs. Lucy Hall 
Mrs. Julia Rosser 
Rev. Wilbur Hood 
Mrs. G. Barksdale 
Mrs. Ollie Powell 
Mrs. Gussie Lewis 
Mrs. Ruby Hall 

741 Brookline Ave. SW 
731 Brookline Ave. SW 
689 Home Ave. SE 
321 Georgia Ave. SE 
1152 Pryor St. SW 
740 Central Ave. SW 
1142 Moton Ave. SW 
898 Coleman St. SW 
999 Primrose St. SE 
132 Atlanta Ave. SE 
711 Martin St. SE 
590 Fraser St. SE 

CRIME PREVENTION 

Mr. Cliff Gilland 
Mr. W. H. McKenzie 
Mr. Fred Horton Jr. 
Rev. M. M. Thomas 
M~s. Bertha Barton 

766 Pearce St. SW 
763 Hill St. SE 
637 Del~~r Ave. SE 
931 Fortress St. SW 
260 Bass St. SW 

Rev. Calvin Houston 947 Sims St. SW 
Rev. Elizabeth Hill 584 Sims St. SW 
Mr. Robert Howard 119 Vanira Ave. SE 
Mrs. Priscilla Harris 672 Fraser St. SE 

HEALTH 

Mrs. Leona Craig 
Mrs. Mable Meadows 
Mrs. Howard Phillips 
Mrs. R. E. Cowan 
Mrs. Inez Riley 
Mrs. Linden Johnson 
Mrs. Alyce Nixon 
Mrs. Carrie Berry 
Mrs. Beatrice Gooden 
Mrs. Gladys Lovett 
Mrs. Madeline cooper 
Mr. N. H. Scott 

Mrs. Bessie Edwards 
Rev. Johnnie Tucker 
Mrs. Lavonia conner 
Mrs. Ida Wright 

1009 Byron Dr. SW 
881 Tift Ave. SW 
724 Bonnie Brae SW 
638 Grant St. SE 
624 Hansell St. SE 
321 Georgia Ave. SE 
703 Cooper St. SW 
721 Cooper St. SW 
637 Pulliam St. SW 
1000 Smith St. SW 
1154 Smith St. SW 
1842 Dewlphine Dr. 
Decatur , Georgia 
198 Haygood Ave. SE 
256 Patterson Ave. SE 
153 South Ave. SE 
672 Fraser St . SE 

753-0565 
753-2881 
622-6873 
524-4155 
523-8430 
524-1870 
525-7451 
524-6142 
627-3273 
627-7452 
688-5529 

753-2269 
627-2267 
627-9800 
525-9755 
525-2832 
524-3047 
524-7039 
627-1413 
622-2805 

758-71 Tl, 
755-1543 
755-0620 
524-0580 
627-477?, 
524-4155 
524-4920 
525-3903 

523-8715 
758-5245 
372-1840 

627-8046 
377- 3618 
523 - 0105 
525- 7039 
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1'~::f-1'.•JS POi:'.T AT I O~ 

Mr. Howard Phillips 724 Bonnie Brae, SW 
Mr. Richard Julien 660 Lexington Ave. SW 
Mr. Linden Johnson 321 Georgia Ave. SE 
Mrs. Merina Lovett 703 Cooper St. SW 
Miss Eva Glover 675 Ira St. SW 
Mrs. Susie Watley 1021 Srni th St. SW 
Mr. James Whitfield 587 Hope st. SW 
Mr. Claude Barnes 968 Linarn Ave. SE 
Mr. Charlie Cook 1043 Fern Ave. SE 
Mr. L. w. Miller 350 Lanier St, NW, c-10 
Mr. Leon Smith 452 Martin St., SE 

SATISFACTORY COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENT 

Mr. Howard Bryant 655 Lexington Ave. SW 
Mr. Henry Morris 389 Grant Park Pl, SE 
Mr. John Stephens 356 Augusta Ave. SE 
Mr. Edward Moody 241 Doane St. SW 
Mr. J. D. Lee 597 Pulliam ST., SW 
Mr. Horatius Rosser 1142 Moton Ave., SW 
Mrs. Mable Boldin 1073 Coleman St., SW 
I"!r. Earl Weems 123 Vanira Ave ., SE 
Mr. J. D. Greenhouse 105 Haygood Ave., SE 
Mrs. Mary Williams 583 Terry st . SE 
Mrs. Marnie Reid 101 Glenn St., SE 

RECREATION AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 

Mrs. Weldon Samples 907 Oakhill Ave. SW 
Mr. Jim Daly 802 Lowndes Ave., SW 
Mrs. Sarah Baker 938 Park Ave., SE 
Mrs. Mary Powell 405 Georgia Ave., SE 
Mr. Bobby Harkins 640 Grant St ., SE 
Miss Marion Walker 593 Central Ave., SW 

Apt. # 3 
Mrs. Anne Newton 528 W~11s St., SW 

·,:·-~" Apt . # 1590 
Mrs. Carrie Wright 879 McDaniel St. SW 
Mr. Billy Heflin 988 Garibaldi St., SW 
Mr. Harold Banks 915 Crew St. SW 
Mrs. Alice Glass 167 Haygood Ave., SE 
Mrs. Mattie Ansley 131 South Ave., SE 
Mrs. Betty Campbell 717 Martin St., SE 

755-0620 
755-2124 
524-4155 
524-4920 
688-882 1 

522-4505 
753-3650 
523-3505 
525-3671 
799-0257 
688-8545 

753-7427 
627-0444 
627-4217 
523-5166 
688-4604 
525-7451 
753-7451 
627-4211 
52 5-2 901 
688-1447 
523-0087 

755-5862 

62 7-4193 
524-092 9 
523-4191 

577-5044 

524 -2105 
524-4 006 
688-8370 
627-9073 
525 - 0623 
523 -8 976 
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HOUSING AND RZLOCATION 

Mr. Boyd Gilley 775 Bonnie Brae Ave, SW 755-6775 
Mrs. Alberta Wellborn 469 Grant St. SE 523-1296 
Mrs. Linden Johnson 321 Georgia Ave., SE 524-4155 
Rev. c. J. Reaves 487 Grant St. SE 688-2746 
Rev. L. c. Clack 591 Pulliarns St. SW 524-5160 
Miss Eva Glover 675 Ira St., SW 688-8821 
Mrs. Sally Billingsley 874 Colernan · St., SW 753-3115 
Mr. Clark Martin 1065 McDaniel St., SW 524-8995 

' Mrs. Christine Cook 1043 Fern Ave., SE 525-3671 
Mrs. Haney Zellous 1105 Linarn Ave., SE 524-8836 
Mr. J. Kenneb.rew 79 Richardson St., SE 523-9094 
Mr. A. Yarborough 573 Conway Pl., SE 524-4897 




